
Winners List - Motor Car [ARC]

2024-01-11

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Car ARC 004 5,200 5,200 ARC-35202****8799-004 arslan asghar

2 Motor Car ARC 005 10,100 10,100 ARC-35404****6937-005 Muhammad Abaid Gulshan

3 Motor Car ARC 012 2,500 3,100 ARC-35202****3531-012 bbbb

4 Motor Car ARC 023 3,000 3,500 ARC-34101****0804-023 Aneela Omar

5 Motor Car ARC 092 2,000 2,000 ARC-38201****1411-092 Kashif

6 Motor Car ARC 099 6,400 6,400 ARC-35202****9433-099 Saad Rao

7 Motor Car ARC 100 5,000 5,000 ARC-35202****0531-100 SAFDAR ALI IJAZ

8 Motor Car ARC 110 4,900 6,000 ARC-35202****4231-110 HONDA TOWNSHIP PVT LTD

9 Motor Car ARC 300 5,200 10,000 ARC-34603****8705-300 Mian Qasim Ali

10 Motor Car ARC 800 5,000 5,000 ARC-42501****0285-800 BOOTA
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